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* Results of the competitions marked with asterisk were not validated yet.
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RESULTS: LIST OF RESULTS

Competition

Championnats du

Monde

KHARLAN Olga
ZAGUNIS Mariel
EGORIAN Yana
DYACHENKO Ekaterina
VOUGIOUKA Vassiliki
WOZNIAK Dagmara
SOCHA Aleksandra
VELIKAYA Sofya
VECCHI Irene

STONE Anne-Elizabeth
BESBES Azza
BERDER Cecilia
MARTON Anna
KOZACZUK Malgorzata
KIKUCHI Mika
BIANCO llaria

LEE Rajin

LEMBACH Charlotte
YU Xinting

KUBISSA Stefanie

AU Sin Ying

YOON Jisu
VARHELYI Kata
GARAM Nora
HWANG Seona

FELIX LARA Rossy
GALIAKBAROVA Dina
GRENCH Eileen
PLIEGO Paola
CHANG Karen Ngai Hing
LIMBACH Anna
SINIGAGLIA Lucrezia
KIM Jiyeon

SHEN Chen
MUHAMMAD Ibtihaj
GREGORIO Rossella
NAVARRO Araceli
BRUNET Manon
ZHIVITSA Yuliya
KRAVATSKA Olena
ZHOVNIR Olga

VILA Laia

VARHELYI Anna
KAKHIANI Teodora
VORONINA Olena

Place Date
Kazan 2014-07-15

Name

Category Weapon Gender Event Type

S

S

F

CHM

Nationality
UKR
USA
RUS
RUS
GRE
USA
POL
RUS
ITA
USA
TUN
FRA
HUN
POL
JPN
ITA
KOR
FRA
CHN
GER
HKG
KOR
HUN
HUN
KOR
DOM
RUS
PAN
MEX
HKG
GER
ITA
KOR
CHN
USA
ITA
ESP
FRA
KAZ
UKR
UKR
ESP
HUN
GEO
UKR

Age
34
39
31
37
38
36
42
39
35
34
34
35
29
36
39
44
34
36
28
39
35
31
31
34
35
35
33
38
30
28
35
34
36
34
39
34
35
28
34
32
35
34
33
31
34



46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
59
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93

94
95
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CHADALAVADA ANANDHA SUNDHARARAMAN Bhavani Devi

POCHEKUTOVA Tamara
BENITEZ Alejandra
PAGE Gabriella

BEN CHAABANE Amira
PERMATASARI Diah
BUNYATOVA Sevinj
PUDA Marta
KHABIBULLINA Aibike
JOZWIAK Bogna
VALENTIN Heyddys
GONZALEZ GARATE Ursula
MIKINA Sabina
HAMADA Maho

LI Fei

PONICH Marissa
ZHANG Xuegian

ITOH Mami

LAM Hin Wai

PEREZ MAURICE Maria Belen

BOUDIAF Saoussen
KLEMM Sibylle
BUJDOSO Alexandra
PASCU Bianca
INFANTE Vanessa
MARCOS Sandra
EMURA Misaki
KASPIAROVICH Palina
TOBAR Fatima
RODRIGUEZ Shia
IBRAHIMOVA Fatima
BAEZA CENTURION Marta
LEE Ann Huimin
CONTRERAS Patricia
ATTAR COHEN Adriana
BRIND'AMOUR Pamela
SAPITRI Ima
ANDREYEVA Darya

Name

MARTINEZ DE LOS SANTOS Melody Rochell

PAMANSHA Diana
MARTIN-PORTUGUES Lucia
LAKERBAI Karina
CHEVARIE Frederic
DELL'AQUILA Tiffany
PERRONI Maria Alicia
TOLEDO Julieta

PASTRAN Milagros
HANZLIKOVA Klara

MARTINEZ Chelsea
BENNETT Sally

Nationality
IND
KAZ
VEN
CAN
TUN
INA
AZE
POL
KAZ
POL
DOM
MEX
AZE
JPN
CHN
CAN
CHN
JPN
HKG
ARG
FRA
GER
GER
ROU
MEX
ESP
JPN
BLR
ESA
VEN
AZE
BRA
SIN
VEN
ARG
CAN
INA
BLR
DOM
KAZ
ESP
BRA
CAN
TPE
ARG
MEX
VEN
CZE

DOM
AUS

Age
31
32
44
30
34
34
35
33
29
41
33
33
37
36
32
37
32
34
33
39
31
40
34
36
28
34
26
28
36
30
27
32
33
38
43
31
30
30
35
30
34
36
33
38
36
27
33
35

31
45



Rank
96
97
98
99
100
101
999
999
999
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Name
HO Siu In Jenny
ANGGRAINI Reni
VIDARSDOTTIR Thordis Ylfa
MOLEN GRIGULL Natalie
BLYTH Lisa
KENFACK JOSIANE
MASUAMA Julia
MBELA OKOUMBA Claudia
ENGONE Alida Chancelvie

Nationality

HKG
INA

ISL

AUS
AUS
CMR
CGO
CGO
CGO

Age
33
31
30
31
34
37
35
35
35
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